
Summer Term Calendar  

 

 

Monday 16th April Return to school 
Base 3 PE  

Wednesday 18th April Base 1 and 2 PE - Sportscape 

Thursday 19th April Base 3 and 4 PE - Sportscape 

Friday 20th April French – all year groups 

Repeated timetable for PE (kits must be in school) and French 
 

Tuesday 24th April Transition ‘Play dates’ for pre schoolers 1.15-2.15pm 

All of May Y2 SATs 

Monday 7th May May Day – school closed 

Tuesday 8th May School opens 
Transition ‘Play dates’ for pre schoolers 1.15-2.15pm 

Monday 14th May Y6 SATs - SPAG 

Tuesday 15th May Y6 SATs - Reading 

Wednesday 16th May Y6 SATs – Maths Papers 1 and 2 

Thursday 17th May Y6 SATs – Maths Paper 3 

Tuesday 22nd May Transition ‘Play dates’ for pre schoolers 1.15-2.15pm 

Wednesday 23rd May Y5/6 Road Safety Presentation 1.15pm 

Friday 25th May 3.30pm – 
Monday 4th June 8.45am 

HALF TERM 

Tuesday 5th June Transition ‘Play dates’ for pre schoolers 1.15-2.15pm 

Wednesday 6th June New Starter parent meeting 6pm 

Monday 11th June – Friday 15th 
June 

Phonics Screening Check week Y1 

Monday 18th June Governor Day – Governors in school to monitor teaching 
and learning 

Tuesday 19th June Transition ‘Play dates’ for pre schoolers 1.15-2.15pm 

Monday 25th June Townsports – Cumberland Running Track – Team to be 
decided 

Wednesday 27th June Townsports –Barony park – Team to be decided 

Tuesday 3rd July Transition New Starters 9am - 1pm  
Sports Day 1.30pm-3.30pm 

Wednesday 4th July  Reserve Sports Day 1.30pm-3.30pm 

Friday 6th July  Annual Reports sent home 

Saturday 7th July Schoolsfest - Nantwich 

Tuesday 10th July Transition New Starters 1pm – 3.30 pm  
 

Wednesday 11th July Sharing Afternoon – Learning Journey Books / English 
and Maths 
Opportunity to book a slot to see teacher 

Wednesday 18th July  12pm -1pm Parent Picnic Lunch 

Monday 23rd July Y6 Parent Lunch 12.30 
1.45pm Y6 Leaver’s Service 

Tuesday 24th July  Transition Day – change classes 

Wednesday 25th July  Break up 3.30pm 
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